
Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Galli Marco (05/798) 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savian Michele (01/1619) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spelorzi Elena (05/1437) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernagozzi Davide (05/1306) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanini Bruno (05/1144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gentilini Jacopo (05/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Marco 05/798 32 72 2,25

Cavina Mirko 05/795 30 55 1,83

Penner Manuel 05/681 18 37 2,06

Savian Michele 01/1619 10 19 1,90

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 15 10 0,67

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 9 4 0,44

Spelorzi Elena 05/1437 8 3 0,38

Bernagozzi Davide 05/1306 2 2 1,00

Stefanini Bruno 05/1144 4 2 0,50

Gentilini Jacopo 05/1140 0 0 0,00

Dragon Bologna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Mattia (05/899) 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldi Milo (05/1455) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siri Vanes (05/987) 1 1 4 4 1 3 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Sergio Emilio (05/1178) 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Giuseppina (05/1180) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa (05/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarcina Antonio (05/1179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 17 34 2,00

Bondi Mattia 05/727 24 33 1,38

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 22 31 1,41

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 14 27 1,93

De Luca Mattia 05/899 20 19 0,95

Baraldi Milo 05/1455 10 15 1,50

Siri Vanes 05/987 12 15 1,25

Boccardo Luca 05/778 7 6 0,86

Bartolini Sergio Emilio 05/1178 12 6 0,50

Calabrese Giuseppina 05/1180 6 5 0,83

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa 05/737 0 0 0,00

Sarcina Antonio 05/1179 0 0 0,00

Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Lenghen Cosmin Emanuel (05/1307) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 3 3 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 4 9 4 5 3 1 2 0 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 4 3 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinelli Luca (05/1380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scanavini Riccardo (05/1438) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lenghen Cosmin 05/1307 35 56 1,60

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 31 40 1,29

Molinari Juri 05/1056 29 38 1,31

Savogin Federico 05/1046 27 33 1,22

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 10 7 0,70

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 9 6 0,67

Cinelli Luca 05/1380 0 0 0,00

Scanavini Riccardo 05/1438 3 0 0,00



Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 7 4 10 3 4 4 11 2 2 4 6 3 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 8 3 9 4 4 3 9 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltolini Carlo (06/3435) 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 10 2 5 3 2 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 1 1 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poggiali Cristian (05/1471) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 28 56 2,00

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 27 52 1,93

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 21 51 2,43

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 25 50 2,00

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 8 11 1,38

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 7 8 1,14

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 4 6 1,50

Poggiali Cristian 05/1471 4 4 1,00

Catallo Luca 05/1143 1 3 3,00

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 0 0 0,00

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 3 0 0,00


